124 Special Springs - 017
HOW TO ORDER
N2
ΔP P max P min S SPM Max Speed Maintenance kit°F
32
-
176
°C
0
-
80 1,8 m/s20 bar
290 psi
150 bar
2175 psi± 0,33 %/°C
CODE Cu L L min F0 F1i F1p V0
PHASING OUT NEW Initial force End force * End force **
from mm inch mm inch mm inch daN Ib daN Ib daN Ib cm3 in 3 ~Kg ~Ib
Il nuovo codice sarà fornito solo ad esauri-
mento del vecchio
The new code will be supplied only when
the old will be out of stock
Der neue Kode wird geliefert nur wenn der
alte nicht mehr im Lager ist
Le nouveau code sera fourni uniquement
lorsque le vieux stock sera ecoulé
El nuevo código será suministrado sólo
cuando el viejo está fuera de stock
O novo código irá ser fornecido apenas
quando o antigo esgotar stock
OVER STROKE
ACTIVE
SAFETY
OVER
STROKE
MARKER
+OSAS + OSM =
ACTIVE
SAFETY
p. 114
SC 7500
50,27 cm2
7.792 in 2
~ 15 - 50
   (at 20°C)
m
in
 7
5%
 L
m
in
Body Ø  + 0,5
+ 1,0
Drop-in
Body Ø  + 0,5
+ 1,0
FC 150 A
FCQC 150
(10 pcs) SC 7500-050-D
(10 pcs) SC 7500-050-D-NBottom mount
FB 150 - FBA 150
FBB 150 - FBD 150
FS2 150-FT 150
FS2A 150-FTP 150
FSA 150
FSD 150
ISO 11901 - 1 VDI 3003 B2 4006 (BMW) 075.90.55 (FCA)
W-DX35-6203 (Ford) PG23D (Mazda) B8 3180 220 000 001(MB) E24.54.815.G (PSA)
EM24.54.700 (Renault) 39D 878 (VW)
39BMSC07500D   Cu 25 ÷ 80
39BMSC07500DH Cu 88 ÷ 300
SC 7500 - 025 - B SC 7500 - 025 - D 25 0.98 205 8.07 180 7.09